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UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
FalEnrolmentforDegree-SeekingGraduates 

byColege,Major/Certificate/LicenseandDegreeType 

201819 201920 202021 202122 202223 202324 

Artsand 
Communication 

CertificateinHealthAdvocacy Master's 

CertificateinOrganizationCommunication Master's 

CertificateinSocial&NewMedia Master's 

CertificateinStrategicCommunication Master's 

Communication Master's 

CollegeTotal 

Businessand 
Economics 

Accounting Master's 

AppliedEconomics Master's 

BusinessAdministration Master's 

Doctoral 

BusinessAnalytics Master's 

CertificateinAccounting Master's 

CertificateinBusinessDataAnalytics Master's 

CertificateinConstructionSafetyProgram Master's 

CertificateinCorporateFinance Master's 

CertificateinCybersecurityManagement Master's 

CertificateinDataAnalytics Master's 

CertificateinDigitalMarketing&ArtificialIntelligence Master's 

CertificateinGraduateBusinessFoundations Master's 

CertificateinGraduateProjectManagement Master's 

CertificateinHumanResourceManagement Master's 

CertificateinInvestmentAnalysis Master's 

3222 

985 

954 

342 

212120191314 

454033211314 

25242965 

2 

39 

721 

41 

759 

41 

819 

44 

730 

43 

607 

44 

515 

4744338 

1 

141614 

511102 

232 

23 

141616 

7232 

133356626345 

1215167105 

8101914129 

252 

Note:Colegeaffiliationisdeterminedbymajor,certificateorlicense.Headcountisduplicated;studentswhohavemorethanonemajorarecountedineachmajor/colegewithwhich 

theyareaffiliated.Itshouldbenotedthatwhileastudentmaydeclareaprogramasaprecursortodeclaringaspecificmajorassociatedwiththatprogram,astudentcannotreceivea 
degreeintheseacademicprogramsofstudy.Enrolmentexcludesstudyawaystudents. 

AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearchandPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

https://AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp
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UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
FalEnrolmentforDegree-SeekingGraduates 

byColege,Major/Certificate/LicenseandDegreeType 

201819 201920 202021 202122 202223 202324 

Businessand 
Economics 

CertificateinMarketingStrategy Master's 

CertificateinSchoolBusinessManagement Master's 

DataAnalytics Master's 

EnvironmentalSafety&Health Master's 

Finance Master's 

Marketing Master's 

SchoolBusinessManagement Master's 

CollegeTotal 

Educationand 
Professional 
Studies 

AppliedKinesiology Master's 

Business&MarketingEducation Master's 

BusinessEducation Master's 

CertificateinAppliedBehaviorAnalysis Master's 

CertificateinAutismSpecialistProgram Master's 

CertificateinClinicalMentalHealthCounseling Master's 

CertificateinCounselingProgram-SchoolCounseling Master's 

CertificateinDyslexia&LanguageBasedLearningDisabilities Master's 

CertificateinEmergingTechnologyforDigitalLearning Master's 

CertificateinLeadershipinInstructionalDesign&LearningTechnology Master's 

CertificateinReadingTeacherLicense Master's 

CertificateinTeachinginAlternativeEducationSettingsProgram Master's 

CertificateinTransitionSpecialistProgram Master's 

CommunicationSciences&Disorders Master's 

1232 

161498111 

321 

647292735360 

2136393823 

2615 

403728323437 

1,0431,1221,1941,061901797 

195 

23 

16132023 

223448402421 

304552462623 

511 

1023112 

1616 

2429 

74 

18522 

11 

8171715713 

292928272725 

Note:Colegeaffiliationisdeterminedbymajor,certificateorlicense.Headcountisduplicated;studentswhohavemorethanonemajorarecountedineachmajor/colegewithwhich 

theyareaffiliated.Itshouldbenotedthatwhileastudentmaydeclareaprogramasaprecursortodeclaringaspecificmajorassociatedwiththatprogram,astudentcannotreceivea 
degreeintheseacademicprogramsofstudy.Enrolmentexcludesstudyawaystudents. 

AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearchandPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

https://AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp
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UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
FalEnrolmentforDegree-SeekingGraduates 

byColege,Major/Certificate/LicenseandDegreeType 

201819 201920 202021 202122 202223 202324 

Educationand 
Professional 
Studies 

Counseling Master's 

EarlyChildhoodEducationPolicy Master's 

FoundationsofLearningDesignCertificate Master's 

HigherEducationLeadership Master's 

InstructionalDesign&LearningTechnology Master's 

ProducingEffectiveLearningExperiencesCertificate Master's 

ProfessionalStudies Master's 

ReadingTeacherLicense-NCATEAccredited Master's 

SpecialEducation Master's 

CollegeTotal 

Lettersand 
Sciences 

AppliedBiotechnology Master's 

CertificateinAppliedBioinformatics Master's 

CertificateinGerontology Master's 

CertificateinMathematics Master's 

CertificateinSchoolSocialWork Master's 

CertificateinSubstanceAbuseCounseling Master's 

ComputerScience Master's 

Cybersecurity Master's 

SchoolPsychology Master's 

EducationSpecialist 

SocialWork Master's 

CollegeTotal 

119121123112123128 

1410 

3731 

1611187 

43483212 

1914 

45434397135167 

1 

1149499989076 

594585488481435462 

4322 

112 

314 

2 

306 

6 

232228292925 

47573616 

20 

13 

20 

12 

23 

12 

24 

13 

23 

12 

18 

12 

937763505030 

24019917013611485 

Note:Colegeaffiliationisdeterminedbymajor,certificateorlicense.Headcountisduplicated;studentswhohavemorethanonemajorarecountedineachmajor/colegewithwhich 

theyareaffiliated.Itshouldbenotedthatwhileastudentmaydeclareaprogramasaprecursortodeclaringaspecificmajorassociatedwiththatprogram,astudentcannotreceivea 
degreeintheseacademicprogramsofstudy.Enrolmentexcludesstudyawaystudents. 

AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearchandPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

https://AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp
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UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
FalEnrolmentforDegree-SeekingGraduates 

byColege,Major/Certificate/LicenseandDegreeType 

201819 201920 202021 202122 202223 202324 

NoColege 
Affiliation 

Non-DegreeProgram Master's 

ColegeTotal 

GrandTotal 

21 

21 

1,379 

14 

14 

1,477 1,699 1,885 1,946 1,922 

Note:Colegeaffiliationisdeterminedbymajor,certificateorlicense.Headcountisduplicated;studentswhohavemorethanonemajorarecountedineachmajor/colegewithwhich 

theyareaffiliated.Itshouldbenotedthatwhileastudentmaydeclareaprogramasaprecursortodeclaringaspecificmajorassociatedwiththatprogram,astudentcannotreceivea 
degreeintheseacademicprogramsofstudy.Enrolmentexcludesstudyawaystudents. 

AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearchandPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

https://AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryat:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp



